716 Eastbound—Weekdays

Station
West &
Liberty

Central
| DuPage
| Hospital

Marian

Joy
9:09am

10:09

Marian
Park

9:05am
10:05

DuPage
Center

9:00am
10:00

8:55am

9.55 10:16

Then every hour until
3:16pm

2:55pm
3:55

3:00pm
4:00
4:45

3:05pm
4:05

3:09pm
4:09

4:16
4:55

71 6 Westbound—Weekdays

Leave A
Wheaton Marian
C&NW Park

7:40am” —
8:35 8:41am
9:35 9:41

C&NW Connections
EB wB

7:38am
8:28
9:28

7:27am
8:21
9:21

C&NW

9:16am

C&NW Connections

EB

9:21am
110:21

3:21pm
4:21
5:21

Marian
Joy

8:44am

9:44

Then every hour until

2:21pm

3:21 3:28 3:35

4:21 4:28 4:35
*Board 7:40am trip on Liberty.

2:28pm 2:35pm
3:41

Weekdays Only. No Saturday, Sunday, or Holiday Service.

Operated by
Commuter Bus Service

For lost and found
information call: 620-6800

2:41pm

2:44pm

3:44

wB

9:28am
10:28

3:28pm
4:28
5:08

DuPage
Center

7:50am
8:50
9:50

2:50pm
3:50
4:45

Jewel

9:19am
10:19

3:19pm
4:19

C&NW
Station
Front &
West
9:23am
10:23

4:23

Central

DuPage

Hospital
8:54am
9:54

2:54pm
3:54

3:23pm

RTA Travel Information is |
a 24 hour facility. i
For better service, call during
the off-peak hours.

In Chicago;

In the suburbs b
toll-free; ‘

it
ares Effective Nov.1,1979 (il

Adult

Weekday
RTA Universal Transfer

Senior Citizens
& Handicapped A
Persons (with B
RTA card); !
Students (high ’
school age and J
younger with
appropriate ID),
during school
hours; Children
ages 7-11.

Weekday
RTA Universal Transfer

Children under 7
(when with fare-
paying passenger).
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For additional
service see
Route #707 schedule.
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