## 716 Eastbound—Weekdays

Central DuPage Hospital	DuPage Center	Marian Park	Marian Joy	C&NW Station West & Liberty	C&NW Co	nnections WB	Jewel	C&NW Station Front & West
8:55am 9:55	9:00am 10:00	9:05am 10:05	9:09am 10:09 Then ever	9:16am 10:16 y hour until	9:21am 10:21	9:28am 10:28	9:19am 10:19	9:23am 10:23
2:55pm 3:55 —	3:00pm 4:00 4:45	3:05pm 4:05 —	3:09pm 4:09	3:16pm 4:16 4:55	3:21pm 4:21 5:21	3:28pm 4:28 5:08	3:19pm 4:19 —	3:23pm 4:23 —

## 716 Westbound—Weekdays

C&NW Connections		Leave Wheaton	Marian	Marian	DuPage	Central DuPage	
EB	WB	C&NW	Park	Joy	Center	Hospital	
7:27am	7:38am	7:40am*		_	7:50am		
8:21	8:28	8:35	8:41am	8:44am	8:50	8:54am	
9:21	9:28	9:35	9:41	9:44	9:50	9:54	
		Th	nen every hour	runtil			
2:21pm	2:28pm	2:35pm	2:41pm	2:44pm	2:50pm	2:54pm	
3:21	3:28	3:35	3:41	3:44	3:50	3:54	
4:21	4:28	4:35		_	4:45	_	
*Board 7:4	0am trip on	Liberty.					

Weekdays Only. No Saturday, Sunday, or Holiday Service.

Operated by **Commuter Bus Service** 

For lost and found information call: 620-6800 **RTA Travel Information is** a 24 hour facility. For better service, call during the off-peak hours.

In Chicago; 836-7000 In the suburbs toll-free; 800-972-7000



Fares Effective Nov.1,1979

Adult

Weekday 60¢ **RTA** Universal Transfer 10¢

**Senior Citizens** & Handicapped Persons (with RTA card); Students (high school age and younger with appropriate ID), during school hours: Children ages 7-11.

> Weekday 25¢ **RTA** Universal Transfer 5¢

> > free

Children under 7 (when with farepaying passenger).

716

Wheaton Winfield Via DuPage Center

**Revised Service** Nov. 26, 1979















